ADX920Q, AD921Q, AD922Q, AD923Q
 Low-Power, 2-Channel, 24-Bit Analog
Front-End for Biopotential Measurements
© 2021 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.  Page 1 of 8
1. FEATURES
⚫ Three low-noise PGAs and two high-resolution ADCs
(ADX921Q, ADX922Q and ADX923Q)
⚫ High Resolution mode and low power mode

Low-Power, 2-Channel, 24-Bit Analog Front-End for Biopotential Measurements
© 2021 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.  Page 3 of 8
Table 2. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER(1)
CH
(#)
BITS
MARKING
INFO.(2)
RESPIRATION PACE
AC LEAD-
OFF
ERM DHPF FIFO
OP. TEMP
(°C)
RATING
PKG.
OPTION
ADX920QAQFN32 1 24 ADX920Q No No Yes No No Yes -40-125 Q T/R-5000
ADX921QAQFN32 2 24 ADX921Q No Yes Yes No No No -40-125 Q T/R-5000
ADX922QAQFN32 2 24 ADX922Q Yes Yes Yes No No No -40-125 Q T/R-5000
ADX923QAQFN32 2 24 ADX923Q Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -40-125 Q T/R-5000
AD920Q, AD921Q, AD922Q, AD923Q
Low-Power, 2-Channel, 24-Bit Analog Front-End for Biopotential Measurements
Page 4 of 8  © 2021 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
4. PIN CONFIGURATION AND FUNCTIONS